SILVERCREST METALS INC.

SILVERCREST METALS INC.
WKN: 828363101

ISIN: CA8283631015

Overview

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price
8.27 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.78% (-0.15)

ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,110 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.27 USD (100)
8.55 USD (100)
8.40 USD

8.45 USD
8.255 USD
8.42 USD
8.313864 USD
652,607
5,425,532.14
6,740
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/03 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/02 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/30 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/29 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/28 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8283631015&ID_NOTATION=145632229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78b898d3b65688d1781ff2c6a07cd992d8521034d8a449e0d09948a9e2d3b9bc&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=060d793d64e8d0d9c&time=1725435738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4fe6983edef06edbd4bc0254a313ca3b59f614ef4312ed6d04468740e933bd9&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=38a6058da7ece57cf&time=1725435738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d942de4a4fd583e44e59ea45871d380503b3970c92275b95366068b46cdcef54&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d63b055ed293c23d&time=1725435738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7d6abe7afefe55351404a89fbcc5ff5d5eb69b68e23afb12100c481bb891fc9&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3eafac05a7d865f67&time=1725435738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61cb84bbe4a20b81a5d8a8ab525cd4b1ea286722105c4431d5046190466c9fc2&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c715f3841488582e6&time=1725435738&tool=RSC

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Details

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price

8.27 USD

Difference O -1.78%(-0.15)
General attributes
ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,110 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.27 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 8.55 USD (100)
Open 8.40 USD
High 8.45 USD
Low 8.255 USD
Close (prev. day) 8.42 USD
VWAP 8.313864 USD
Volume (pcs) 652,607
Trading volume 5,425,532.14
Number of trades 6,740
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +63.76% +63.44% +5.89%
Perf (abs.) +3.22 +3.21 +0.46
Beta 2.08 1.77 1.81
Volatility 50.97 47.00 54.91

CESKAS

spofitelna

12.50

11.25

10.00

8.75

7.50

6.25

5.00

5Y

il

r“ | h|
[\MMIM | u

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

8.46 USD (882,685
8.69 USD (1,513,404
8.54 USD (1,583,297
6.79 USD (1,420,139

10.27 USD (2024/07/16
4.83 USD (2024/02/23
10.27 USD (2024/07/16
4.26 USD (2023/10/04

NN NN D NN

All listings for SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 09:20 7.405 EUR 0.00 1
03
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 11.18 CAD 3.40 1,653
Exchange 30
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 09:10 7.39 EUR 0.00 2
03
NYSE MKT 2024/08/ 22:00 8.27USD 5.43 6,740
30
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 7.50 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=145632229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169294599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161944475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581307

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/07/
08

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

15:30 11.99 CAD 0.01

08:10 7.37 EUR 0.00

08:10 7.365 EUR 0.00

09:20 7.49 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264827401

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@/‘ SILVERCREST

Contact Details
SILVERCREST METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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